Position

Clinical Pharmacy Edu

Pharmacy Resident Yr

Pharmacy Resident Yr

Pharmacy Resident Yr

Pharmacy Resident Yr

Pharmacy Resident Yr

Pharmacy Resident Yr

Pharmacy Resident Yr

Pharmacy Resident Yr

Pharmacy Resident Yr

Pharmacy Resident Yr

Pharmacy Resident Yr

¢ Spec

.1(Fn)

.1 (Fr)

1 (Fn)

.1 (Fr)

A1 (Fr)

1 (Fr)

.1(Fn)

.1 (Fr)

1 (Fn)

.1(Fn)

.1 (Fr)

Other Positions Held Special District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department

Pharmacy Residency
Program

Pharmacy Residency
Program

Pharmacy Residency
Program

Pharmacy Residency
Program

Pharmacy Residency
Program

Pharmacy Residency
Program

Pharmacy Residency
Program

Pharmacy Residency
Program

Pharmacy Residency
Program

Pharmacy Residency
Program

Pharmacy Residency
Program

Pharmacy Residency
Program

Total Wages

$158,481

$35.354

$27,850

$27,522

$27,050

$25,977

$25,777

$23,531

$23,531

$23,531

$23,531

$23,531

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,923

$3,281

$3,270

$5,416

$3,270

$1,399

$2,758

$2,012

$2,012

$2,012

$2,012

$2,012



