Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Pharmacy Educ Spec		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy Residency Program	\$158,481	\$25,923
Pharmacy Resident Yr. I (Fr)		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy Residency Program	\$35,354	\$3,281
Pharmacy Resident Yr. I (Fr)		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy Residency Program	\$27,850	\$3,270
Pharmacy Resident Yr. I (Fr)		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy Residency Program	\$27,522	\$5,416
Pharmacy Resident Yr. I (Fr)		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy Residency Program	\$27,050	\$3,270
Pharmacy Resident Yr. II (Fr)		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy Residency Program	\$25,977	\$1,399
Pharmacy Resident Yr. II (Fr)		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy Residency Program	\$25,777	\$2,758
Pharmacy Resident Yr. I (Fr)		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy Residency Program	\$23,531	\$2,012
Pharmacy Resident Yr. I (Fr)		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy Residency Program	\$23,531	\$2,012
Pharmacy Resident Yr. I (Fr)		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy Residency Program	\$23,531	\$2,012
Pharmacy Resident Yr. I (Fr)		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy Residency Program	\$23,531	\$2,012
Pharmacy Resident Yr. I (Fr)		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy Residency Program	\$23,531	\$2,012